Spring
Summer 1989
EP
YX
SO
FT
W
A
RE
HOW TO ORDER
It’s easy! Just use the simple order form
in the center of this catalog. Or give us a
call on our toll-free number.
Call 1-800-826-4848, 24 hours a day.
EPYX GIFT CERTIFICATES
MAKE THE PERFECT GIFT.
See order form for details.
I admit it. I’m lucky.
Playing these games
is part of my job.
And the variety keeps
me on my toes! A lot
of people know Epyx
for our multiple-event
games. But we offer
more — much more. We
have simulation games
like Sub Battle Simulator.
Adventures like The Legend
of Blacksilver. Can't-put-
it-doum arcade games like
Tbwer Tbppler. Even crea­
tivity software like Print
Magic. See for yourself.
Browse through these pages.
And find out how much fun you
can have when you discover
the other side of Epyx.
Dave Morse
Chairman
SEE ORDER
FORM FOR
HARDWARE AND
PRINTER
REQUIREMENTS.
. wish they
all could be
California
Games.. .
Compute!
Yo — 15 seconds left. You’re ripping backside on I
double overhead California pipeline. You’ve had an
epic session — now it’s time to go for i t  What are
you gonna do? A 360? Awesome. Got the nads to try
another? WASTED!
Better luck next time, dude
Had enough thrashing? Then grab your skateboard
and jam to the half pipe for some heavy skateboard
competition. Turn a berm on a BMX bike and throw
a wall of dirt. Legs getting lame? Too bad, jack. You’ve
still got the roller skating, foot bag, and SpinJammer®
competitions to go.
Play these classic California games alone, or with up
to eight friends. And give it everything you’ve got.
You’re playing for a big-name sponsor who expects
you to win. Prizes aren’t awarded to wimps or wanna­
bes. Awesome color graphics and cool beach tunes put you in the
California limelight.
So get air. Be aggro. Smack off the lip.
And start working on your tan.
Certified Platinum.
CALIFORNIA GAMES
Amiga 19309D • $49.95
Apple II 19303D •  $39.95
Apple lies 19313D • $44.95
Apple IIC Plus 19338D* $39.95
Comm. 64/128 19307D •  $39.95
IBM 5.25" 19305D • $39.95
IBM 3.5" 19305T •  $39.95
Atari 2600